Independence National Historical Park

Visitor Use Data

Mar-11

Park Unit

Liberty Bell Center
Independence Hall
Congress Hall

Old City Hall

Declaration House

Second Bank

New Hall Military Museum
Carpenters' Hall

Todd House

Bishop White House
Deshler-Morris House

City Tavern

318 Market St

Franklin Court

Printing Office

West Wing

Free Quaker Meeting House
National Constitution Center
Christ Church

Gloria Dei Church
Independence Visitor Center
Poe House

Kosciuszko House

Special Programs

Special Events
Independence Park Institute

Current
Month
Visitors

141327
45807
16968
12514

920
7569
0
7941
262
262

8895
0
9091
6935
27008
2525
64868
9169

165550
1234

0

69
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# Days
Closed
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Use
Factor

0.3
0.75
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.5
0.25
0.17
0.5
0.5
0.75
0.75
0.25
0.5
0.2
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25
0.75

0.25
0.5
1.7

Visitor
Hours

42398.1
34355.25
6787.2
5005.6
460
3784.5
0
1349.97
131

131

0
6671.25
0
4545.5
1387
6752
631.25
129736
2292.25
0
124162.5
1234

0

34.5
1468.8

Prev. Yr.
Visitors
Mar-10

139346
47306
15279

9029

8262
0
14237
7234
26198
3250
60063
10621
400
135093
1281
197
45
1374
187

# Days
Closed
Mar-10

Percent
Change
11VS 10

1.42%
-3.17%
11.05%
38.60%
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
-10.49%
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
7.66%
#DIV/O!
-36.15%
-4.13%
3.09%
-22.31%
8.00%
-13.67%
-100.00%
22.55%
-3.67%
-100.00%
53.33%
-37.12%
-100.00%

Unit
YTD

304571
98468
42447
15146

1306
11580
637
11704
374
374

0
16843
563
15776
10164
53555
4186

155588

14261

0
297052
2765
725
219
2491
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